Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.24
58.39
58.77
59.57

1:01.10
1:02.41
1:05.00
1:05.57
1:10.01
1:10.32
1:12.71
1:13.92
1:21.61

1:43.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.24
59.57
58.39
58.77

1:01.10
1:02.41
1:05.00
1:05.57

1:10.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

612
607
595
572
530
497
440
428
352
347
314
299
222
109

WA Pts

612
572
607
595
530
497
440
428
352

Round

m I I MM

-

N

I I I I T

Round

F

-

N

Date

14/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
14/04/18
30/04/16
30/04/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
26/07/14
26/07/14
29/06/14
14/06/14
02/03/14
14/07/13

Date

14/04/18
14/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
30/04/16
30/04/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
26/07/14

Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Corby

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Level

1
1

W W w =

-

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:10.32 347 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield 3
1:12.71 314 H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough 3
1:13.92 299 H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry 1
1:21.61 222 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1
1:43.27 109 H 14/07/13  The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Co Leicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



