## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.24	612	F	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
58.39	607	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
58.77	595	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
59.57	572	Н	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:01.10	530	F	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:02.41	497	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:05.00	440	F	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:05.57	428	Н	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:10.01	352	F	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:10.32	347	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:12.71	314	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough		3
1:13.92	299	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
1:21.61	222	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
1:43.27	109	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Co Leicester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.24	612	F	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
59.57	572	Н	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
58.39	607	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
58.77	595	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:01.10	530	F	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:02.41	497	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
1:05.00	440	F	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:05.57	428	Н	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:10.01 Copyright 2024	352 4	F	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
347	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
314	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough		3
299	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
222	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
109	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Co Leicester	3
	314 299 222	314 H 299 H 222 H	314 H 29/06/14 299 H 14/06/14 222 H 02/03/14	H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet  H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014  H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby	H 29/06/14 City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS